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1998 Ninja" 500R
PARTS LIST
Frame

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED,10X20 (Ref # 130)
BALL-STEEL,1/4" (Ref # 600)

CAP,STEERING STEM (Ref # 11012)
PIPE-COMP,DOWNTUBE,RH,BLACK (Ref # 31064)
FRAME-COMP,BLACK (Ref # 32160)
BOLT,FLANGED,16X22 (Ref # 92001)
NUT,30MM,BLACK (Ref # 92015)
RACE,STEERING STEM BEARING (Ref # 92047)
RACE,STEERING STEM BEARING (Ref # 92048)
RACE,STEERING STEM BEARING (Ref # 92048A)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
130J1020 4
600A0800
11012-1898
31064-1155-10
32160-1324-10
92001-1488
92015-1301
92047-011
92048-006
92048-008
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